
T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Team Clothier 676 0 M 4 0:12:15.1 0:00:25.0 7 0:42:37.1 17.6MPH 0:00:18.8 2 0:21:16.3 6:05/M 1:16:52.3

2 David Kahn 548 20 M 18 0:13:04.9 0:01:04.8 1 0:40:57.0 18.3MPH 0:00:34.2 7 0:23:44.7 6:47/M 1:19:25.6

3 John Bonnett 591 29 M 5 0:12:16.8 0:01:08.2 4 0:42:03.5 17.8MPH 0:00:30.9 8 0:23:55.4 6:50/M 1:19:54.8

4 Troy Biddle 504 45 M 8 0:12:28.3 0:01:29.7 2 0:41:17.8 18.2MPH 0:00:46.2 9 0:24:00.3 6:51/M 1:20:02.3

5 Duncan McIntosh 558 40 M 28 0:13:57.9 0:01:25.6 3 0:41:27.4 18.1MPH 0:00:54.2 5 0:22:23.6 6:24/M 1:20:08.7

6 Frank O'Brien 563 47 M 21 0:13:30.8 0:02:12.4 9 0:43:13.2 17.4MPH 0:00:52.9 6 0:23:41.5 6:46/M 1:23:30.8

7 Loren Collingwood 519 31 M 12 0:12:40.8 0:01:53.3 21 0:46:44.2 16.0MPH 0:00:47.1 3 0:21:26.6 6:07/M 1:23:32.0

8 Kelly Herrington 542 37 M 15 0:12:58.9 0:02:40.8 6 0:42:35.2 17.6MPH 0:00:57.6 12 0:24:47.8 7:05/M 1:24:00.3

9 Team Johnson 680 0 M 11 0:12:40.0 0:00:30.6 12 0:45:06.1 16.6MPH 0:00:23.1 21 0:26:34.4 7:35/M 1:25:14.2

10 Darrald Craig Sundine 520 41 M 3 0:12:12.1 0:01:21.5 13 0:45:14.2 16.6MPH 0:00:45.0 20 0:25:58.7 7:25/M 1:25:31.5

11 Tyler Edwards 526 18 M 6 0:12:19.7 0:02:04.0 27 0:48:42.5 15.4MPH 0:00:48.5 4 0:21:37.2 6:11/M 1:25:31.9

12 Team Burger 677 0 M 10 0:12:38.0 0:00:35.4 8 0:43:06.8 17.4MPH 0:00:20.3 49 0:29:53.7 8:32/M 1:26:34.2

13 Brian Dressler 525 32 M 17 0:13:02.8 0:03:08.2 5 0:42:11.9 17.8MPH 0:00:49.2 27 0:27:22.6 7:49/M 1:26:34.7

14 Bob Powers 567 43 M 33 0:14:33.0 0:02:59.4 11 0:44:23.7 16.9MPH 0:01:14.3 10 0:24:23.4 6:58/M 1:27:33.8

15 Josh Johnson 547 38 M 24 0:13:40.0 0:00:59.4 14 0:45:24.0 16.5MPH 0:00:44.6 26 0:27:12.9 7:46/M 1:28:00.9

16 Steve Grossman 537 34 M 23 0:13:39.0 0:01:59.5 16 0:46:21.7 16.2MPH 0:00:33.7 15 0:25:33.9 7:18/M 1:28:07.8

17 Joel Hendrickson 541 37 M 26 0:13:50.5 0:02:17.7 25 0:48:02.1 15.6MPH 0:00:47.5 11 0:24:33.1 7:01/M 1:29:30.9

18 J.P. Werlin 585 38 M 25 0:13:44.0 0:03:01.6 23 0:47:13.6 15.9MPH 0:00:43.8 19 0:25:54.4 7:24/M 1:30:37.4

19 Carleen Gosney 534 57 F 1 0:09:38.9 0:04:51.3 33 0:49:24.0 15.2MPH 0:00:24.1 22 0:26:46.0 7:39/M 1:31:04.3

20 Mackenzie Pratt 568 32 M 19 0:13:29.3 0:01:59.4 19 0:46:25.5 16.2MPH 0:01:25.0 32 0:28:03.3 8:01/M 1:31:22.5

21 Die Trying 679 0 M 20 0:13:30.3 0:00:37.0 61 0:56:44.2 13.2MPH 0:00:21.4 1 0:20:33.3 5:52/M 1:31:46.2

22 Brandon Crawford 521 30 M 13 0:12:44.4 0:02:18.3 35 0:50:09.5 15.0MPH 0:00:43.5 28 0:27:24.1 7:50/M 1:33:19.8

23 Vivek Ahuja 502 26 M 50 0:16:08.0 0:02:54.8 29 0:48:46.2 15.4MPH 0:00:49.7 13 0:25:05.2 7:10/M 1:33:43.9

24 Casey White 587 31 M 36 0:14:54.2 0:03:22.9 10 0:44:05.5 17.0MPH 0:00:37.7 56 0:30:52.1 8:49/M 1:33:52.4

25 Sharen Borgias 505 49 F 39 0:14:58.2 0:03:13.4 32 0:49:16.1 15.2MPH 0:00:55.0 16 0:25:33.9 7:18/M 1:33:56.6

26 Jennifer Campbell 511 39 F 40 0:14:59.0 0:04:11.3 26 0:48:39.3 15.4MPH 0:00:57.1 14 0:25:18.2 7:14/M 1:34:04.9

27 Akiko Westerhout 586 41 F 58 0:17:10.5 0:02:47.2 17 0:46:22.6 16.2MPH 0:00:58.8 25 0:27:00.4 7:43/M 1:34:19.5

28 Devon Raney + guide 572 36 M 41 0:15:02.9 0:02:13.5 36 0:50:22.4 14.9MPH 0:00:52.0 23 0:26:46.8 7:39/M 1:35:17.6

29 Rutilio Clark 517 44 M 49 0:15:51.2 0:03:30.0 22 0:47:05.0 15.9MPH 0:01:19.1 30 0:27:50.2 7:57/M 1:35:35.5

30 Wendy Prust 569 37 F 34 0:14:52.0 0:02:42.8 38 0:50:58.8 14.7MPH 0:00:21.6 24 0:26:50.0 7:40/M 1:35:45.2

31 Angie Heuer 543 35 F 32 0:14:29.4 0:02:09.4 24 0:47:58.6 15.6MPH 0:01:07.1 61 0:31:48.6 9:05/M 1:37:33.1

32 Evan Hatch 539 28 M 53 0:16:35.3 0:03:04.5 43 0:52:45.3 14.2MPH 0:00:40.9 18 0:25:45.9 7:21/M 1:38:51.9

33 Bart Berg 503 60 M 29 0:14:02.7 0:02:46.2 34 0:50:09.0 15.0MPH 0:01:35.7 52 0:30:21.2 8:40/M 1:38:54.8

34 Timothy O'Neill 565 35 M 70 0:18:39.4 0:03:22.6 39 0:51:04.9 14.7MPH 0:01:19.1 17 0:25:34.3 7:18/M 1:40:00.3

35 Trevor Laughter 555 35 M 2 0:12:04.0 0:04:18.2 45 0:53:06.4 14.1MPH 0:01:32.9 42 0:29:13.3 8:21/M 1:40:14.8

36 Mark Watson 594 50 M 30 0:14:25.2 0:03:37.4 28 0:48:45.1 15.4MPH 0:01:27.0 65 0:32:31.7 9:17/M 1:40:46.4

37 Rebecca Grant 535 32 F 56 0:17:04.8 0:02:00.0 40 0:51:11.7 14.7MPH 54 0:30:35.2 8:44/M 1:40:51.7

38 Gretchen Gende 533 41 F 14 0:12:48.9 0:02:56.0 58 0:55:10.3 13.6MPH 0:01:06.0 37 0:28:52.0 8:15/M 1:40:53.2

39 Lisa Lund 596 50 F 88 0:21:50.7 0:02:40.7 15 0:46:00.9 16.3MPH 0:01:12.6 40 0:29:09.0 8:20/M 1:40:53.9

40 Robert Richardson 573 49 M 37 0:14:57.3 0:03:15.7 51 0:54:00.7 13.9MPH 0:00:48.7 33 0:28:25.6 8:07/M 1:41:28.0

41 James Footh 532 48 M 45 0:15:36.3 0:02:20.9 37 0:50:42.1 14.8MPH 0:01:11.7 63 0:32:01.4 9:09/M 1:41:52.4

42 J.C. Figueroa 530 42 M 57 0:17:05.1 0:03:28.8 31 0:49:10.5 15.3MPH 0:03:18.8 38 0:29:01.4 8:17/M 1:42:04.6

43 Shauna Decker 524 40 F 38 0:14:57.4 0:02:57.1 49 0:53:56.9 13.9MPH 0:01:40.0 35 0:28:43.1 8:12/M 1:42:14.5

44 Blake Shepard 576 36 M 65 0:18:01.7 0:04:57.0 30 0:49:02.3 15.3MPH 0:01:51.9 34 0:28:25.8 8:07/M 1:42:18.7

45 Aaron Reiter 593 36 M 91 0:22:14.2 0:03:09.7 18 0:46:25.4 16.2MPH 0:01:21.0 46 0:29:21.7 8:23/M 1:42:32.0

46 Dan Rock 574 37 M 80 0:19:20.9 0:03:39.7 20 0:46:36.9 16.1MPH 0:03:36.0 45 0:29:20.5 8:23/M 1:42:34.0

47 Deb Campbell 510 52 F 44 0:15:35.6 0:02:29.4 50 0:53:57.4 13.9MPH 0:01:37.7 39 0:29:06.8 8:19/M 1:42:46.9

48 Team McVay 681 0 F 69 0:18:37.3 0:00:39.8 55 0:54:37.0 13.7MPH 0:00:21.9 36 0:28:51.6 8:15/M 1:43:07.6

49 Stephanie Farquhar 528 42 F 79 0:19:20.8 0:03:39.8 42 0:52:15.1 14.4MPH 0:01:29.1 31 0:27:56.0 7:59/M 1:44:40.8

50 Ros Webber 583 46 F 59 0:17:15.9 0:02:26.9 46 0:53:21.8 14.1MPH 0:01:14.9 59 0:31:34.6 9:01/M 1:45:54.1

51 Rebecca Kennedy 549 39 F 75 0:18:54.9 0:03:04.2 48 0:53:56.8 13.9MPH 0:00:39.4 48 0:29:39.1 8:28/M 1:46:14.4

52 Ann Winters 589 35 F 42 0:15:14.1 0:03:49.5 57 0:54:55.7 13.7MPH 0:01:54.6 53 0:30:24.0 8:41/M 1:46:17.9

53 Gregory Emry 527 24 M 81 0:19:45.1 0:03:10.6 41 0:51:28.0 14.6MPH 0:01:24.8 55 0:30:35.5 8:44/M 1:46:24.0

54 Team Urotrolls 686 0 M 46 0:15:40.2 0:03:26.1 60 0:55:40.2 13.5MPH 0:01:36.9 50 0:30:09.9 8:37/M 1:46:33.3

55 Team Gold 683 0 F 22 0:13:36.0 0:00:46.8 80 1:04:08.9 11.7MPH 0:00:22.3 29 0:27:46.5 7:56/M 1:46:40.5

56 Bridget Zaro 595 40 F 66 0:18:04.5 0:04:14.3 56 0:54:50.5 13.7MPH 0:01:17.4 43 0:29:13.7 8:21/M 1:47:40.4

57 Amanda Horn 545 41 F 61 0:17:47.7 0:04:32.3 47 0:53:39.5 14.0MPH 0:01:38.9 51 0:30:13.9 8:38/M 1:47:52.3

58 Christopher Webster 584 33 M 78 0:19:15.7 0:04:45.9 44 0:52:53.7 14.2MPH 0:01:33.0 58 0:31:04.9 8:53/M 1:49:33.2

Bainbridge Triathlon 2011

Overall Results
Saturday, September 17, 2011
BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Overall Page 1 of 5



T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

59 Nancy Shurtleff 577 54 F 71 0:18:43.7 0:03:36.0 54 0:54:32.3 13.8MPH 0:01:08.8 60 0:31:44.1 9:04/M 1:49:44.9

60 Rebecca Raney 571 32 F 76 0:18:56.5 0:03:33.0 65 0:58:20.4 12.9MPH 0:01:17.0 44 0:29:14.8 8:21/M 1:51:21.7

61 Andrea Wilson 588 43 F 16 0:12:59.4 0:03:09.1 71 1:01:32.3 12.2MPH 0:00:39.9 72 0:33:48.6 9:39/M 1:52:09.3

62 Evan Nordby 562 33 M 67 0:18:05.5 0:02:36.1 70 1:01:17.6 12.2MPH 0:01:11.0 47 0:29:34.5 8:27/M 1:52:44.7

63 Brooke VandenBrink 580 31 F 73 0:18:47.7 0:04:20.5 52 0:54:23.1 13.8MPH 0:02:02.5 73 0:33:56.3 9:42/M 1:53:30.1

64 The Waldorf Wonders 685 0 M 7 0:12:24.1 0:00:53.3 77 1:02:45.3 12.0MPH 0:00:21.7 82 0:38:00.9 10:51/M 1:54:25.3

65 John Canavan 513 53 M 87 0:21:49.2 0:06:12.8 53 0:54:31.9 13.8MPH 0:03:06.7 41 0:29:12.8 8:21/M 1:54:53.4

66 Team Doran 678 0 F 27 0:13:54.0 0:00:47.4 83 1:05:49.1 11.4MPH 0:00:31.0 75 0:34:46.5 9:56/M 1:55:48.0

67 Naomi Spinak 579 33 F 43 0:15:19.9 0:04:11.6 72 1:01:59.4 12.1MPH 0:01:21.8 69 0:33:01.9 9:26/M 1:55:54.6

68 Cestjon McFarland 557 53 F 74 0:18:53.1 0:03:01.4 62 0:57:02.4 13.2MPH 0:01:24.6 77 0:35:54.5 10:15/M 1:56:16.0

69 Janelle Hanrahan 538 35 F 35 0:14:53.4 0:06:27.3 68 1:00:58.3 12.3MPH 0:01:14.0 68 0:33:00.9 9:26/M 1:56:33.9

70 Joslin Boroughs 506 28 F 72 0:18:46.9 0:04:26.5 66 1:00:05.6 12.5MPH 0:01:14.4 62 0:32:01.1 9:09/M 1:56:34.5

71 Meg Misenti 559 45 F 9 0:12:37.3 0:05:42.0 73 1:02:16.2 12.0MPH 0:02:18.5 71 0:33:44.8 9:38/M 1:56:38.8

72 Don Mitchell 560 23 M 52 0:16:30.5 0:04:55.6 64 0:57:26.4 13.1MPH 0:02:11.5 78 0:35:59.1 10:17/M 1:57:03.1

73 Nicola Chapman 516 40 F 31 0:14:26.6 0:04:00.5 67 1:00:22.7 12.4MPH 0:01:14.1 81 0:37:42.6 10:46/M 1:57:46.5

74 Unknown Partic. 491 491 M 84 0:20:33.1 0:03:11.5 59 0:55:38.1 13.5MPH 0:01:29.4 79 0:36:57.5 10:33/M 1:57:49.6

75 Lesley Boynton 507 20 F 54 0:16:42.7 0:03:15.1 81 1:04:41.0 11.6MPH 0:00:42.5 70 0:33:29.0 9:34/M 1:58:50.3

76 Trevor Knottnerus 550 17 M 48 0:15:46.1 0:09:36.1 76 1:02:42.0 12.0MPH 0:01:45.0 67 0:32:48.3 9:22/M 2:02:37.5

77 Hendrikus Knottnerus 551 53 M 47 0:15:41.5 0:09:42.8 75 1:02:38.1 12.0MPH 0:01:47.4 66 0:32:48.1 9:22/M 2:02:37.9

78 Karla Canavan 597 0 F 94 0:22:52.8 0:08:19.6 63 0:57:15.5 13.1MPH 0:03:10.4 57 0:31:00.3 8:51/M 2:02:38.6

79 Argyle Sock Sisters 682 0 F 64 0:17:54.8 0:01:30.0 88 1:09:02.5 10.9MPH 0:00:28.2 74 0:34:20.3 9:49/M 2:03:15.8

80 Sarah Lin 556 36 F 55 0:16:57.3 0:05:33.5 87 1:08:24.1 11.0MPH 0:01:49.1 64 0:32:22.4 9:15/M 2:05:06.4

81 Maria Zwilling 590 28 F 51 0:16:18.3 0:03:56.3 82 1:05:30.3 11.5MPH 0:01:20.1 85 0:38:10.7 10:54/M 2:05:15.7

82 Angela Johnson 546 40 F 68 0:18:11.7 0:03:24.2 78 1:03:11.8 11.9MPH 0:02:03.4 86 0:38:25.1 10:59/M 2:05:16.2

83 Andrew Seltzer 575 41 M 77 0:19:15.1 0:07:16.8 74 1:02:27.3 12.0MPH 0:02:16.1 80 0:37:04.3 10:35/M 2:08:19.6

84 Daynia Flynn 531 35 F 60 0:17:30.5 0:04:47.6 89 1:11:15.1 10.5MPH 0:01:20.2 76 0:35:34.0 10:10/M 2:10:27.4

85 Peter Vessenes 581 35 M 92 0:22:50.8 0:06:06.0 69 1:01:10.8 12.3MPH 0:03:28.8 83 0:38:02.9 10:52/M 2:11:39.3

86 Team Sa-ddy 684 0 F 85 0:21:07.3 0:00:52.1 84 1:06:26.8 11.3MPH 0:00:28.1 91 0:43:27.9 12:25/M 2:12:22.2

87 Stacey Dacar 522 26 F 89 0:21:58.2 0:05:18.4 79 1:03:17.5 11.9MPH 0:02:36.9 89 0:39:21.2 11:15/M 2:12:32.2

88 Brittany Brewin 508 23 F 82 0:19:49.9 0:06:16.6 86 1:07:39.4 11.1MPH 0:01:25.4 88 0:39:05.5 11:10/M 2:14:16.8

89 David Walddon 582 47 M 83 0:19:54.7 0:05:39.9 90 1:11:32.0 10.5MPH 0:01:31.0 84 0:38:06.8 10:53/M 2:16:44.4

90 Shay Brewin 509 23 M 93 0:22:51.7 0:06:15.9 85 1:07:35.6 11.1MPH 0:01:29.2 87 0:38:51.7 11:06/M 2:17:04.1

91 Amy Ostrand 566 23 F 63 0:17:54.1 0:04:51.3 92 1:17:06.5 9.73MPH 0:00:41.0 92 0:47:11.3 13:29/M 2:27:44.2

92 Lynn Ferrari Rodriguez 529 49 F 95 0:28:15.1 0:10:34.9 93 1:21:26.0 9.21MPH 0:01:32.8 90 0:40:16.8 11:30/M 2:42:05.6

93 Scott Lambright 554 42 M 86 0:21:13.4 0:02:16.0 94 1:29:06.4 8.42MPH 0:01:17.9 93 0:57:12.6 16:21/M 2:51:06.3

DNF Matthew Olson 564 28 M 62 0:17:51.3 0:05:01.5 91 1:15:45.3 9.90MPH

DNF Heather Adkins-Norte 501 57 F 90 0:22:04.9 0:08:39.6

DNF Julie Clifford 518 60 F 96 0:35:12.1 0:05:18.2
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 29 Karla Canavan 597 0 1 0:22:52.8 0:08:19.6 1 0:57:15.5 0:03:10.4 1 0:31:00.3 2:02:38.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 28 Lesley Boynton 507 20 1 0:16:42.7 0:03:15.1 1 1:04:41.0 0:00:42.5 1 0:33:29.0 1:58:50.3

2 35 Brittany Brewin 508 23 3 0:19:49.9 0:06:16.6 2 1:07:39.4 0:01:25.4 2 0:39:05.5 2:14:16.8

3 36 Amy Ostrand 566 23 2 0:17:54.1 0:04:51.3 3 1:17:06.5 0:00:41.0 3 0:47:11.3 2:27:44.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Rebecca Grant 535 32 3 0:17:04.8 0:02:00.0 1 0:51:11.7 2 0:30:35.2 1:40:51.7

2 19 Rebecca Raney 571 32 6 0:18:56.5 0:03:33.0 3 0:58:20.4 0:01:17.0 1 0:29:14.8 1:51:21.7

3 21 Brooke VandenBrink 580 31 5 0:18:47.7 0:04:20.5 2 0:54:23.1 0:02:02.5 5 0:33:56.3 1:53:30.1

4 22 Naomi Spinak 579 33 1 0:15:19.9 0:04:11.6 5 1:01:59.4 0:01:21.8 4 0:33:01.9 1:55:54.6

5 25 Joslin Boroughs 506 28 4 0:18:46.9 0:04:26.5 4 1:00:05.6 0:01:14.4 3 0:32:01.1 1:56:34.5

6 31 Maria Zwilling 590 28 2 0:16:18.3 0:03:56.3 7 1:05:30.3 0:01:20.1 6 0:38:10.7 2:05:15.7

7 34 Stacey Dacar 522 26 7 0:21:58.2 0:05:18.4 6 1:03:17.5 0:02:36.9 7 0:39:21.2 2:12:32.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Jennifer Campbell 511 39 8 0:14:59.0 0:04:11.3 3 0:48:39.3 0:00:57.1 1 0:25:18.2 1:34:04.9

2 4 Akiko Westerhout 586 41 11 0:17:10.5 0:02:47.2 1 0:46:22.6 0:00:58.8 3 0:27:00.4 1:34:19.5

3 5 Wendy Prust 569 37 5 0:14:52.0 0:02:42.8 4 0:50:58.8 0:00:21.6 2 0:26:50.0 1:35:45.2

4 6 Angie Heuer 543 35 4 0:14:29.4 0:02:09.4 2 0:47:58.6 0:01:07.1 11 0:31:48.6 1:37:33.1

5 8 Gretchen Gende 533 41 1 0:12:48.9 0:02:56.0 11 0:55:10.3 0:01:06.0 6 0:28:52.0 1:40:53.2

6 10 Shauna Decker 524 40 7 0:14:57.4 0:02:57.1 8 0:53:56.9 0:01:40.0 5 0:28:43.1 1:42:14.5

7 12 Stephanie Farquhar 528 42 17 0:19:20.8 0:03:39.8 5 0:52:15.1 0:01:29.1 4 0:27:56.0 1:44:40.8

8 14 Rebecca Kennedy 549 39 16 0:18:54.9 0:03:04.2 7 0:53:56.8 0:00:39.4 8 0:29:39.1 1:46:14.4

9 15 Ann Winters 589 35 9 0:15:14.1 0:03:49.5 10 0:54:55.7 0:01:54.6 10 0:30:24.0 1:46:17.9

10 16 Bridget Zaro 595 40 14 0:18:04.5 0:04:14.3 9 0:54:50.5 0:01:17.4 7 0:29:13.7 1:47:40.4

11 17 Amanda Horn 545 41 13 0:17:47.7 0:04:32.3 6 0:53:39.5 0:01:38.9 9 0:30:13.9 1:47:52.3

12 20 Andrea Wilson 588 43 2 0:12:59.4 0:03:09.1 14 1:01:32.3 0:00:39.9 14 0:33:48.6 1:52:09.3

13 24 Janelle Hanrahan 538 35 6 0:14:53.4 0:06:27.3 13 1:00:58.3 0:01:14.0 13 0:33:00.9 1:56:33.9

14 27 Nicola Chapman 516 40 3 0:14:26.6 0:04:00.5 12 1:00:22.7 0:01:14.1 16 0:37:42.6 1:57:46.5

15 30 Sarah Lin 556 36 10 0:16:57.3 0:05:33.5 16 1:08:24.1 0:01:49.1 12 0:32:22.4 2:05:06.4

16 32 Angela Johnson 546 40 15 0:18:11.7 0:03:24.2 15 1:03:11.8 0:02:03.4 17 0:38:25.1 2:05:16.2

17 33 Daynia Flynn 531 35 12 0:17:30.5 0:04:47.6 17 1:11:15.1 0:01:20.2 15 0:35:34.0 2:10:27.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Sharen Borgias 505 49 2 0:14:58.2 0:03:13.4 2 0:49:16.1 0:00:55.0 1 0:25:33.9 1:33:56.6

2 9 Lisa Lund 596 50 7 0:21:50.7 0:02:40.7 1 0:46:00.9 0:01:12.6 3 0:29:09.0 1:40:53.9

3 11 Deb Campbell 510 52 3 0:15:35.6 0:02:29.4 4 0:53:57.4 0:01:37.7 2 0:29:06.8 1:42:46.9

4 13 Ros Webber 583 46 4 0:17:15.9 0:02:26.9 3 0:53:21.8 0:01:14.9 4 0:31:34.6 1:45:54.1

5 18 Nancy Shurtleff 577 54 5 0:18:43.7 0:03:36.0 5 0:54:32.3 0:01:08.8 5 0:31:44.1 1:49:44.9

Female 45 to 54
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 35 to 44
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 25 to 34
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 15 to 24
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 14 and under
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Bainbridge Triathlon 2011

Saturday, September 17, 2011

Age Group Results

BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender and division.

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

6 23 Cestjon McFarland 557 53 6 0:18:53.1 0:03:01.4 6 0:57:02.4 0:01:24.6 7 0:35:54.5 1:56:16.0

7 26 Meg Misenti 559 45 1 0:12:37.3 0:05:42.0 7 1:02:16.2 0:02:18.5 6 0:33:44.8 1:56:38.8

8 37 Lynn Ferrari Rodriguez 529 49 8 0:28:15.1 0:10:34.9 8 1:21:26.0 0:01:32.8 8 0:40:16.8 2:42:05.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Carleen Gosney 534 57 1 0:09:38.9 0:04:51.3 1 0:49:24.0 0:00:24.1 1 0:26:46.0 1:31:04.3

DNF DNF Heather Adkins-Norte 501 57 2 0:22:04.9 0:08:39.6

DNF DNF Julie Clifford 518 60 3 0:35:12.1 0:05:18.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 38 Unknown Partic. 491 491 1 0:20:33.1 0:03:11.5 1 0:55:38.1 0:01:29.4 1 0:36:57.5 1:57:49.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 David Kahn 548 20 2 0:13:04.9 0:01:04.8 1 0:40:57.0 0:00:34.2 2 0:23:44.7 1:19:25.6

2 9 Tyler Edwards 526 18 1 0:12:19.7 0:02:04.0 2 0:48:42.5 0:00:48.5 1 0:21:37.2 1:25:31.9

3 33 Gregory Emry 527 24 5 0:19:45.1 0:03:10.6 3 0:51:28.0 0:01:24.8 3 0:30:35.5 1:46:24.0

4 37 Don Mitchell 560 23 4 0:16:30.5 0:04:55.6 4 0:57:26.4 0:02:11.5 5 0:35:59.1 1:57:03.1

5 39 Trevor Knottnerus 550 17 3 0:15:46.1 0:09:36.1 5 1:02:42.0 0:01:45.0 4 0:32:48.3 2:02:37.5

6 44 Shay Brewin 509 23 6 0:22:51.7 0:06:15.9 6 1:07:35.6 0:01:29.2 6 0:38:51.7 2:17:04.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 John Bonnett 591 29 1 0:12:16.8 0:01:08.2 1 0:42:03.5 0:00:30.9 2 0:23:55.4 1:19:54.8

2 6 Loren Collingwood 519 31 2 0:12:40.8 0:01:53.3 6 0:46:44.2 0:00:47.1 1 0:21:26.6 1:23:32.0

3 10 Brian Dressler 525 32 4 0:13:02.8 0:03:08.2 2 0:42:11.9 0:00:49.2 6 0:27:22.6 1:26:34.7

4 13 Steve Grossman 537 34 6 0:13:39.0 0:01:59.5 4 0:46:21.7 0:00:33.7 4 0:25:33.9 1:28:07.8

5 16 Mackenzie Pratt 568 32 5 0:13:29.3 0:01:59.4 5 0:46:25.5 0:01:25.0 8 0:28:03.3 1:31:22.5

6 17 Brandon Crawford 521 30 3 0:12:44.4 0:02:18.3 8 0:50:09.5 0:00:43.5 7 0:27:24.1 1:33:19.8

7 18 Vivek Ahuja 502 26 8 0:16:08.0 0:02:54.8 7 0:48:46.2 0:00:49.7 3 0:25:05.2 1:33:43.9

8 19 Casey White 587 31 7 0:14:54.2 0:03:22.9 3 0:44:05.5 0:00:37.7 10 0:30:52.1 1:33:52.4

9 22 Evan Hatch 539 28 9 0:16:35.3 0:03:04.5 9 0:52:45.3 0:00:40.9 5 0:25:45.9 1:38:51.9

10 34 Christopher Webster 584 33 12 0:19:15.7 0:04:45.9 10 0:52:53.7 0:01:33.0 11 0:31:04.9 1:49:33.2

11 35 Evan Nordby 562 33 11 0:18:05.5 0:02:36.1 11 1:01:17.6 0:01:11.0 9 0:29:34.5 1:52:44.7

DNF DNF Matthew Olson 564 28 10 0:17:51.3 0:05:01.5 12 1:15:45.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Duncan McIntosh 558 40 7 0:13:57.9 0:01:25.6 1 0:41:27.4 0:00:54.2 1 0:22:23.6 1:20:08.7

2 7 Kelly Herrington 542 37 3 0:12:58.9 0:02:40.8 2 0:42:35.2 0:00:57.6 4 0:24:47.8 1:24:00.3

3 8 Darrald Craig Sundine 520 41 2 0:12:12.1 0:01:21.5 4 0:45:14.2 0:00:45.0 7 0:25:58.7 1:25:31.5

4 11 Bob Powers 567 43 8 0:14:33.0 0:02:59.4 3 0:44:23.7 0:01:14.3 2 0:24:23.4 1:27:33.8

5 12 Josh Johnson 547 38 4 0:13:40.0 0:00:59.4 5 0:45:24.0 0:00:44.6 9 0:27:12.9 1:28:00.9

6 14 Joel Hendrickson 541 37 6 0:13:50.5 0:02:17.7 10 0:48:02.1 0:00:47.5 3 0:24:33.1 1:29:30.9

7 15 J.P. Werlin 585 38 5 0:13:44.0 0:03:01.6 9 0:47:13.6 0:00:43.8 6 0:25:54.4 1:30:37.4

8 20 Devon Raney + guide 572 36 9 0:15:02.9 0:02:13.5 13 0:50:22.4 0:00:52.0 8 0:26:46.8 1:35:17.6

9 21 Rutilio Clark 517 44 10 0:15:51.2 0:03:30.0 8 0:47:05.0 0:01:19.1 10 0:27:50.2 1:35:35.5

10 24 Timothy O'Neill 565 35 13 0:18:39.4 0:03:22.6 14 0:51:04.9 0:01:19.1 5 0:25:34.3 1:40:00.3

11 25 Trevor Laughter 555 35 1 0:12:04.0 0:04:18.2 15 0:53:06.4 0:01:32.9 13 0:29:13.3 1:40:14.8

12 29 J.C. Figueroa 530 42 11 0:17:05.1 0:03:28.8 12 0:49:10.5 0:03:18.8 12 0:29:01.4 1:42:04.6

13 30 Blake Shepard 576 36 12 0:18:01.7 0:04:57.0 11 0:49:02.3 0:01:51.9 11 0:28:25.8 1:42:18.7

14 31 Aaron Reiter 593 36 17 0:22:14.2 0:03:09.7 6 0:46:25.4 0:01:21.0 15 0:29:21.7 1:42:32.0

15 32 Dan Rock 574 37 15 0:19:20.9 0:03:39.7 7 0:46:36.9 0:03:36.0 14 0:29:20.5 1:42:34.0

Male 35 to 44
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 25 to 34
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 15 to 24
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 14 and under
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 55 to 64
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

16 41 Andrew Seltzer 575 41 14 0:19:15.1 0:07:16.8 17 1:02:27.3 0:02:16.1 16 0:37:04.3 2:08:19.6

17 42 Peter Vessenes 581 35 18 0:22:50.8 0:06:06.0 16 1:01:10.8 0:03:28.8 17 0:38:02.9 2:11:39.3

18 45 Scott Lambright 554 42 16 0:21:13.4 0:02:16.0 18 1:29:06.4 0:01:17.9 18 0:57:12.6 2:51:06.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Troy Biddle 504 45 1 0:12:28.3 0:01:29.7 1 0:41:17.8 0:00:46.2 2 0:24:00.3 1:20:02.3

2 5 Frank O'Brien 563 47 2 0:13:30.8 0:02:12.4 2 0:43:13.2 0:00:52.9 1 0:23:41.5 1:23:30.8

3 26 Mark Watson 594 50 3 0:14:25.2 0:03:37.4 3 0:48:45.1 0:01:27.0 6 0:32:31.7 1:40:46.4

4 27 Robert Richardson 573 49 4 0:14:57.3 0:03:15.7 5 0:54:00.7 0:00:48.7 3 0:28:25.6 1:41:28.0

5 28 James Footh 532 48 5 0:15:36.3 0:02:20.9 4 0:50:42.1 0:01:11.7 5 0:32:01.4 1:41:52.4

6 36 John Canavan 513 53 8 0:21:49.2 0:06:12.8 6 0:54:31.9 0:03:06.7 4 0:29:12.8 1:54:53.4

7 40 Hendrikus Knottnerus 551 53 6 0:15:41.5 0:09:42.8 7 1:02:38.1 0:01:47.4 7 0:32:48.1 2:02:37.9

8 43 David Walddon 582 47 7 0:19:54.7 0:05:39.9 8 1:11:32.0 0:01:31.0 8 0:38:06.8 2:16:44.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 23 Bart Berg 503 60 1 0:14:02.7 0:02:46.2 1 0:50:09.0 0:01:35.7 1 0:30:21.2 1:38:54.8

T-1 T-2 Chip

Place* Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 Team McVay 681 0 F 4 0:18:37.3 0:00:39.8 1 0:54:37.0 0:00:21.9 2 0:28:51.6 1:43:07.6

2 Team Gold 683 0 F 1 0:13:36.0 0:00:46.8 2 1:04:08.9 0:00:22.3 1 0:27:46.5 1:46:40.5

3 Team Doran 678 0 F 2 0:13:54.0 0:00:47.4 3 1:05:49.1 0:00:31.0 4 0:34:46.5 1:55:48.0

4 Argyle Sock Sisters 682 0 F 3 0:17:54.8 0:01:30.0 5 1:09:02.5 0:00:28.2 3 0:34:20.3 2:03:15.8

5 Team Sa-ddy 684 0 F 5 0:21:07.3 0:00:52.1 4 1:06:26.8 0:00:28.1 5 0:43:27.9 2:12:22.2

T-1 T-2 Chip

Place* Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 Team Johnson 680 0 M 1 0:12:40.0 0:00:30.6 1 0:45:06.1 0:00:23.1 1 0:26:34.4 1:25:14.2

2 Team Urotrolls 686 0 M 2 0:15:40.2 0:03:26.1 2 0:55:40.2 0:01:36.9 2 0:30:09.9 1:46:33.3

T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 Team Clothier 676 0 M 1 0:12:15.1 0:00:25.0 1 0:42:37.1 0:00:18.8 2 0:21:16.3 1:16:52.3

2 Team Burger 677 0 M 3 0:12:38.0 0:00:35.4 2 0:43:06.8 0:00:20.3 3 0:29:53.7 1:26:34.2

3 Die Trying 679 0 M 4 0:13:30.3 0:00:37.0 3 0:56:44.2 0:00:21.4 1 0:20:33.3 1:31:46.2

4 The Waldorf Wonders 685 0 M 2 0:12:24.1 0:00:53.3 4 1:02:45.3 0:00:21.7 4 0:38:00.9 1:54:25.3

Male 55 to 64
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 45 to 54
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female Relays
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male Relays
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Mixed Relays
~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~
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